Jeugdmarathon 3

Jeugdmarathon 3 - Haarlem 22-12-2019

Daguitslag Jongens Jun.C

pos nr naam

95 Rens Vergeer

91 Fred Schouwenaar
96 Siem Dongelmans
38 Tim van der Zalm
70 Stein Bocxe

a b~ WN P

22-12-2019 18:55:34

woonplaats sponsor
Warmond

Hillegom

Lisserbroek

Noordwijkerhout

Ter Aar

25rnd 10km 00:17:28uur (gem. 41,9sec) 34,4km/h

rnd grp pnt

25 10,1

25 9

25 8

25 7

25 6
lvanl



Seizoen: 19-20 Baan Jongens Jun. C - Jeugdmarathon t/m wedstrijd 3 (22-12-2019)

Tussenklassement

pos nr
95
91
99
98
80
97
93
84
70
94
92

© 00 N O 0o b~ WN PP

[
— O

Nnaam

Rens Vergeer
Fred Schouwenaar
Tim van der Zalm
Freek van der Ham
Mats van den Bos
Ward Dielissen
Siem Dongelmans
Stefan Huizenga
Stein Bocxe

Mik de Groot
Steyn Joling

22-12-2019 18:55:34
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10,1
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10,1
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Jeugdmarathon 3

Jeugdmarathon 3 - Haarlem 22-12-2019

Transponderprint  Jongens Jun. C

pos nr naam

95 Rens Vergeer

91 Fred Schouwenaar
96 Siem Dongelmans
38 Tim van der Zalm
70 Stein Bocxe

a b~ WN P

22-12-2019 18:55:35

rnd

25
25
25
25
25

Tijd
17:28.246
17:28.655
17:29.227
17:29.438
17:39.712

25rnd 10km 00:17:28uur (gem. 41,9sec) 34,4km/h

Laatste

31.530
31.855
33.631
32.185
40.529

Snelste

31.530
31.855
32.192
32.185
33.111

Groep

O O O o o

lvanl



